Details of Claims Received and Admitted in matter of Excel Arcade Pvt Ltd, Under section 7 of IBC 2016, C.P. No. (IB) 1068/MB/C-111/2023 Order delivered
on:07.03.2025

Financial Creditor Claimed Admitted
Sr No. Name Principal Interest/Other Total Principal Interest/Other Total Percentage
1 |Unity Small Finance Bank Ltd 80,34,03,014 98,70,90,133 1,79,04,93,147 80,34,03,014 98,70,90,133 1,79,04,93,147 100

Total Claims (FC) 80,34,03,014 98,70,90,133 1,79,04,93,147 80,34,03,014 98,70,90,133 1,79,04,93,147 100




